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Updated: 1/31/2023
Cuarrent Year 2023
Previous Year 2022

Position

Chair

Vice Chair

Treasurer

Secretary

Building Maintenance
DEM Deputy Director
Lieutenant Deputy
SAR Deputy

SAR Deputy

SAR Deputy

Council Officers

Name

Andy Sayler
Mark Williams
Gwynne Gruizenga-Top
Audrey Alf
Vacant

John Gargett
Scott Huso

Ben Van Dyken
Mason Stafford
Ben Wood

andy.sayl
BWYINNE.LUIZENEA- tOP@WEsa
audrey.alf@wcsar.org

pargett@co.whatcom.wa.us
shuso@co.whalcom.wi
BVandyke@co.
Mstaflord@co.whatcorn

BEwood@co.whatcom.wa.us

President
Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer
Rep.

President

Vice: President
Secretary
Treasurer
Training Officer
Training Officer

President

Vice President
Secretary

Treasurer

Training Officer
Equipment Officer
Membership Officer

President
Rep.
Treasurer

President

President

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
BMVR [ s30] ol 0 637 o] o] of 312] 1200] 0 533] 0
Jason Martin BMRPres@wesar.org
TJ Holert BMRVP@wcsar.org
Scolt Brown BMRSec@wcsar.orf
Dave Richards
lim Peeples Jim.Peeples@wcsar.org
axa 220] 239] 265] 2s5] 3815] o] 246] 213] 103] 172] 165] 336
Ed Honcoop ed.honcoop@wcsar.org
David Dykstra motoman2552 @gemail.
Cindy Honcoop cindy.honcoop@wcs.
Matahna Erickson matahna@gmail.com
Kevin Vanderhorst
Andy Sayler
Summit to Sound 1(1("[ 259.5 365 418 6063 419.5 365.5 4()),5] 298.5 245 161 342.5
Audrey AlIf org
Seamus Mulcahy e mulcahy @wesar.org,
Joel Maher joel.maher@wcsar.org
Gwynne Gruizenga-Top  gwynne.guizenga-top@wesar.org,
Lauri McBeath lauri.mcheath@wcsar.org
Pat Conaway Jargo _2@hotmail.com
Diana Knight diana.david@wcsar.org,
WECG 370] 380] 317] 390] 358] 277 0 347 358 of of 0
Jim MicCabe jrminwa@gmail.com
Andy Saylor agil8tr@gmail.com
Tom Oliver
Snowmobile 0 0 0 o] o] 0 0 0 0 of o] 0
John Riddle rudscuba@live.com
Dive o] of 0 o] 0 o] of 0 o] 0 of 0
John Riddle rudscuba@live.com
Monthly Total| 1286 878.5] 947 1700]  14025] 6965 Girs] 1ozas] T 19595] a17] 859]  678.5]
Annual Total




